Standard Duty

Steel Hand Stamps

... Steel Stamp Pressure Chart

1
1 1
: : 1/16" size, Combination Letter/Figure Sets ... /5] GUIOJE
! 1015 :

e

http://www.torstamp.com/industrial/IN-106.pdf

Made of carbon tool steel ... will mark material up to 50 on the
Rockwell C Scale. Sharp face gothic characters. Crowned hammer

ends. Thumb groove for easy alignment and a sure grip. Sets are
packed in sturdy wooden boxes with lids. Letter sets

consist of 27 stamps (A through Z plus a period). Figure

sets consist of 9 stamps (0 through 8, the 6 used as a 9).

QUANTITY DISCOUNTS
START AT

e mmm : Char. Size Blank Dimensions Figure Set Letter Set
:FI!-_1 ! 332" 14" X /4" x 2°/8" $31.80 $93.80
! 1 /8" /4" x /4" x 23/8" 31.80 93.80
| 1067 | 316" 3/16" X 316" X 27/16" 37.80 113.80
T Steel /4" 3/8" x 3/8" x 2°/8" 45.80 137.80
Hand Stamps 3/8" 12" x 12" x 27/8" 66.80 199.80
""" /2" 3/8" X °/8" X 3%/8" 99.80 297.80

... Custom Steel Stamps

Heavy Duty
Steel Hand Stamps

Extra heavy, extra length shank with
heavy supporting bevel. Hand-ground
taper assures precision impression
alignment. Character identification

and size. Combination Sets also available.

Char. Size Blank Dimensions Figure Set

Low Stress
Steel Hand Stamps

Makes low stress impressions
where metal strength is critical
... reduces risk of fracture from

e o et

5 ®

Round Face Dot Design

1/32||
1/16"
3/32"
1/8"
>/32"
316"
1/4n
/16"
3/8"
1/2n
5/8"

4" X /4" X 28"
i X Vi x 22"
316" X 3/16" x 2'/2"
316" X 316" x 2'/2"
38" X 8" X 2%/4"
38" X 8" X 2%/4"
/16" X /16" x 3"
916" X °/16" X 3'/8"
916" X °/16" X 3'/8"
34" X 34" X 3%/4"
/8" X /8" X 3%/4"

$ 66.80
52.80
52.80
52.80
62.80
62.80
72.80
95.80

102.80

175.80

270.80

Reverse Steel Hand Stamps ... /757 QUOE

For use in marking plastic or rubber molds, thin metal patterns,
forging dies, etc. Produces a reversed impression on the mold
which makes a raised letter on the molded product.

- Char. Round Face Dot Design
Size Figure Set Letter Set Figure Set Letter Set
Letter Set /8" $ 67.80 $201.80 $91.80 $274.80
$199.80 3/16" 79.80 239.80 107.90 323.80
157.80 /4" 105.80 315.80 138.80 416.80
157.80 3/8" 159.80 479.80 212.80 636.80
157.80 /16", 3/32", /2" sizes, Combination Letter/Figure Sets ... ST QUOTEE
188.80
188.80
217.80
285.80
308.80 Heavy duty 5 piece Symbol Sets consists
525.80 off # + - [0 *
81080 /16" ... $118.80 4" $154.80
3/32" ... 118.80 /16" ... 168.80
/8" ... 118.80 38" ... 209.80
316" ... 126.80 12" ... 281.80

Inspection Stamps

Used for coding, inspection, or
tracing of products. Choose
from over 500 symbols. Heavy

duty shank.

[ 1
... 500+ Symbols

/8" ... $37.80
316" ... 40.80
/4" ...  44.80

QUANTITY DISCOUNTS
START AT

>/16"..... $ 66.80 ! Q)
38" ... 72.80 36" ... 317.80 38" ... 454.80

Heavy duty 8 piece Fraction Sets consists
of: Ys 316 Y4 3s Y2 5/s 3/s /s
/8" $262.80 /16" $423.80 /4" $5006.80

Heavy duty 10 piece Double Digit Sets
consist of consecutive number increments
of 10 stamps (i.e. 00-09, 10-19, 20-29, 30-39,
40-49, 50-59, 60-69, 70-79, 80-89, 90-99)

/8" ... $237.80 2 $336.80

Toronto Stamp Inc. * 120 Midwest Road * Toronto, Ontario * MIP 3B2 ¢ eMail: sales@torstamp.com
Fax: (416) 368-2478 « 1-800-637-5814 * Web: www.torstamp.com ¢ Phone: (416) 368-7022 « 1-800-637-5813 YIEAD



http://www.torstamp.com/documents/DOC-1067.pdf
http://www.torstamp.com/documents/DOC-1190.pdf
http://www.torstamp.com/documents/DOC-1015.pdf
http://www.torstamp.com/documents/DOC-1206.pdf

