Standard Duty _____

Steel Hand Stamps







... Steel Hand Stamps





... Steel Stamp Pressure Chart

... Custom Steel Stamps

Made of carbon tool steel ... will mark material up to 50 on the Rockwell C Scale. Sharp face gothic characters. Crowned hammer ends. Thumb groove for easy alignment and a sure grip. Sets are packed in sturdy wooden boxes with lids. Letter sets consist of 27 stamps (A through Z plus a period). Figure sets consist of 9 stamps (0 through 8, the 6 used as a 9).

Char. Size	Blank Dimensions	Figure Set	Letter Set
3/32"	¹ /4" x ¹ /4" x 2 ³ /8"	\$ 31.80	\$ 93.80
¹ /8"	¹ /4" x ¹ /4" x 2 ³ /8"	31.80	93.80
³ /16"	⁵ /16" x ⁵ /16" x 2 ⁷ /16"	37.80	113.80
¹ /4"	$^{3}/8$ " x $^{3}/8$ " x $^{25}/8$ "	45.80	137.80
³ /8"	¹ /2" x ¹ /2" x 2 ⁷ /8"	66.80	199.80
1/2"	⁵ /8" x ⁵ /8" x 3 ³ /8"	99.80	297.80

¹/₁₆" size, Combination Letter/Figure Sets ... AST QUOTE

Heavy Duty_

Steel Hand Stamps

Extra heavy, extra length shank with heavy supporting bevel. Hand-ground taper assures precision impression alignment. Character identification and size. Combination Sets also available.



Char. Size	Blank Dimensions	Figure Set	Letter Set
1/32"	¹ /4" x ¹ /4" x 2 ³ /8"	\$ 66.80	\$199.80
¹ /16"	¹ /4" x ¹ /4" x 2 ¹ /2"	52.80	157.80
3/32"	⁵ /16" x ⁵ /16" x 2 ¹ /2"	52.80	157.80
¹ /8"	⁵ /16" x ⁵ /16" x 2 ¹ /2"	52.80	157.80
5/32"	³ /8" x ³ /8" x 2 ³ /4"	62.80	188.80
³ /16"	³ /8" x ³ /8" x 2 ³ /4"	62.80	188.80
1/4"	⁷ /16" x ⁷ /16" x 3"	72.80	217.80
⁵ /16"	⁹ /16" x ⁹ /16" x 3 ¹ /8"	95.80	285.80
³ /8"	⁹ /16" x ⁹ /16" x 3 ¹ /8"	102.80	308.80
1/2"	³ /4" x ³ /4" x 3 ³ /4"	175.80	525.80
⁵ /8"	⁷ /8" x ⁷ /8" x 3 ³ /4"	270.80	810.80

Reverse Steel Hand Stamps ... AST QUOTE

For use in marking plastic or rubber molds, thin metal patterns, forging dies, etc. Produces a reversed impression on the mold which makes a raised letter on the molded product.

Inspection Stamps

Used for coding, inspection, or tracing of products. Choose from over 500 symbols. He duty shank.





ois. Heav	vy
SPEC DOCUM	ENT 206
500+	Symbols
17.0	6 27 0

¹ /8"	\$ 37.80	5/16" \$ 66.80
3/16"	40.80	³ /8" 72.80
¹ /4"	44.80	

QUANTITY DISCOUNTS

Low Stress ____

Steel Hand Stamps

Makes low stress impressions where metal strength is critical ... reduces risk of fracture from a sharp imprint.





Delivery: I week

Char.	Round Face		Dot Design	
Size	Figure Set	Letter Set	Figure Set	Letter Set
1/8"	\$ 67.80	\$201.80	\$ 91.80	\$274.80
³ /16"	79.80	239.80	107.90	323.80
¹ /4"	105.80	315.80	138.80	416.80
³ /8"	159.80	479.80	212.80	636.80

¹/₁₆", ³/₃₂", ¹/₂" sizes, Combination Letter/Figure Sets ... FAST QUOTE

Symbol Stamps



Heavy duty 5 piece Symbol Sets consists of: # + → ☆ ★

¹ /16" \$118.80	¹/4" \$154.80
³ / ₃₂ " 118.80	⁵ /16" 168.80
¹/s" 118.80	³ /8" 209.80
³ / ₁₆ " 126.80	¹ / ₂ " 281.80

Fraction Stamps



Heavy duty 8 piece Fraction Sets consists of: 1/8 3/16 1/4 3/8 1/2 5/8 3/4 7/8

¹/₈" \$262.80 ³/₁₆" \$423.80 ¹/₄" \$506.80

Double Digit Stamps



Heavy duty 10 piece Double Digit Sets consist of consecutive number increments of 10 stamps (i.e. 00-09, 10-19, 20-29, 30-39, 40-49, 50-59, 60-69, 70-79, 80-89, 90-99)

¹/8" ... \$237.80 ³/16" ... 317.80

1/4" \$336.80 ³/8" ... 454.80

Toronto Stamp Inc. • 120 Midwest Road • Toronto, Ontario • MIP 3B2 • eMail: sales@torstamp.com Fax: (416) 368-2478 • 1-800-637-5814 • Web: www.torstamp.com • Phone: (416) 368-7022 • 1-800-637-5813